
BM 34351 - RB 46 - 16.08.-30.08.2024 - Kundenfahrplan  07.08.2024  08:43 1 von 10

RB 46: Gelsenkirchen - Herne Wanne-Eickel - Bochum

Gültig: 16.08.2024

Freitag
Linie RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 SEV RB 46 SEV RB 46 SEV RB 46

Zug 31421 31487 31423 31425 31427 31429 31431 31433 31435 31437 31439 31441 31443 31445 31447 31449 31451 31453 31455 31457 31459 31461 31463 31465 31467 31469 31471 31473 31475 31477 31479 RB 46 31481 RB 46 31483 RB 46 31485

Gelsenkirchen Hbf ab 4:46 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:46 20:41 21:46 22:46 23:46

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf an 4:52 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:52 20:47 21:52 22:52 23:52

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 ab 4:53 5:23 5:53 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:53 20:48 21:12 21:53 22:12 22:53 23:12 23:53

Bochum-Riemke Rensingstraße ab 4:59 5:29 5:59 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:59 20:54 21:23 21:59 22:23 22:59 23:23 23:59

Bochum-Hamme Hst. Amtsstraße ab 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 20:03 20:58 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 0:03

Bochum-West Hst. Junggesellenstraße ab 5:06 5:36 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 20:06 21:01 21:37 22:06 22:37 23:06 23:37 0:06

Bochum Hbf Hbf an 5:09 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 20:09 21:04 21:50 22:09 22:50 23:09 23:50 0:09

Zugausfall
xx:xx geänderte Fahrzeiten



BM 34351 - RB 46 - 16.08.-30.08.2024 - Kundenfahrplan  07.08.2024  08:43 2 von 10

RB 46: Gelsenkirchen - Herne Wanne-Eickel - Bochum

Gültig: 17.08. + 24.08.2024

Samstag
Linie SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Zug RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46

Gelsenkirchen Hbf ab

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf an

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 ab 0:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12

Bochum-Riemke Rensingstraße ab 0:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Bochum-Hamme Hst. Amtsstraße ab 0:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Bochum-West Hst. Junggesellenstraße ab 0:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37

Bochum Hbf Hbf an 0:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50



BM 34351 - RB 46 - 16.08.-30.08.2024 - Kundenfahrplan  07.08.2024  08:43 3 von 10

RB 46: Gelsenkirchen - Herne Wanne-Eickel - Bochum

Gültig: 18.08. + 25.08.2024

Sonntag
Linie SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Zug RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46

Gelsenkirchen Hbf ab

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf an

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 ab 0:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12

Bochum-Riemke Rensingstraße ab 0:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Bochum-Hamme Hst. Amtsstraße ab 0:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Bochum-West Hst. Junggesellenstraße ab 0:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37

Bochum Hbf Hbf an 0:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50



BM 34351 - RB 46 - 16.08.-30.08.2024 - Kundenfahrplan  07.08.2024  08:43 4 von 10

RB 46: Gelsenkirchen - Herne Wanne-Eickel - Bochum

Gültig: 19.08.-23.08. + 26.08.-29.08.2024

Montag - Freitag
Linie SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Zug RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46

Gelsenkirchen Hbf ab

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf an

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 ab 0:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12

Bochum-Riemke Rensingstraße ab 0:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Bochum-Hamme Hst. Amtsstraße ab 0:33 5:33 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Bochum-West Hst. Junggesellenstraße ab 0:37 5:37 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37

Bochum Hbf Hbf an 0:50 5:50 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50



BM 34351 - RB 46 - 16.08.-30.08.2024 - Kundenfahrplan  07.08.2024  08:43 5 von 10

RB 46: Gelsenkirchen - Herne Wanne-Eickel - Bochum

Gültig: 30.08.2024

Freitag
Linie SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46

Zug RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 31479 31481 31483 31485

Gelsenkirchen Hbf ab 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf an 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 ab 0:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53

Bochum-Riemke Rensingstraße ab 0:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59

Bochum-Hamme Hst. Amtsstraße ab 0:33 5:33 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:33 21:03 22:03 23:03 0:03

Bochum-West Hst. Junggesellenstraße ab 0:37 5:37 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:37 21:06 22:06 23:06 0:06

Bochum Hbf Hbf an 0:50 5:50 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:50 21:09 22:09 23:09 0:09



BM 34351 - RB 46 - 16.08.-30.08.2024 - Kundenfahrplan  07.08.2024  08:43 6 von 10

RB 46: Bochum - Herne Wanne-Eickel - Gelsenkirchen

Gültig: 16.08.2024

Freitag
Linie RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 SEV RB 46 SEV RB 46 SEV RB 46

Zug 31476 31420 31422 31424 31426 31428 31430 31432 31434 31436 31438 31440 31442 31444 31446 31448 31450 31452 31454 31456 31458 31460 31462 31464 31466 31468 31470 31472 31474 31478 31480 RB 46 31482 RB 46 31484 RB 46 31486

Bochum Hbf Hbf/Buddenbergplatz ab 0:49 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:14 21:49 22:14 22:49 23:14 23:49

Bochum-West Hst. Junggesellenstraße ab 0:51 5:21 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:19 21:51 22:19 22:51 23:19 23:51

Bochum-Hamme Hst. Amtsstraße ab 0:54 5:24 5:54 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54

Bochum-Riemke Rensingstraße ab 0:58 5:28 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:33 21:58 22:33 22:58 23:33 23:58

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 an 1:04 5:34 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 20:04 21:04 21:50 22:04 22:50 23:04 23:50 0:04

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf ab 1:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:05

Gelsenkirchen Hbf an 1:11 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 0:11

Zugausfall



BM 34351 - RB 46 - 16.08.-30.08.2024 - Kundenfahrplan  07.08.2024  08:43 7 von 10

RB 46: Bochum - Herne Wanne-Eickel - Gelsenkirchen

Gültig: 17.08. + 24.08.2024

Samstag
Linie SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Zug RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46

Bochum Hbf Hbf/Buddenbergplatz ab 0:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14

Bochum-West Hst. Junggesellenstraße ab 0:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19

Bochum-Hamme Hst. Amtsstraße ab 0:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24 5:24 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Bochum-Riemke Rensingstraße ab 0:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 an 0:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf ab

Gelsenkirchen Hbf an



BM 34351 - RB 46 - 16.08.-30.08.2024 - Kundenfahrplan  07.08.2024  08:43 8 von 10

RB 46: Bochum - Herne Wanne-Eickel - Gelsenkirchen

Gültig: 18.08. + 25.08.2024

Sonntag
Linie SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Zug RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46

Bochum Hbf Hbf/Buddenbergplatz ab 0:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14

Bochum-West Hst. Junggesellenstraße ab 0:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19

Bochum-Hamme Hst. Amtsstraße ab 0:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Bochum-Riemke Rensingstraße ab 0:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 an 0:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf ab

Gelsenkirchen Hbf an



BM 34351 - RB 46 - 16.08.-30.08.2024 - Kundenfahrplan  07.08.2024  08:43 9 von 10

RB 46: Bochum - Herne Wanne-Eickel - Gelsenkirchen

Gültig: 19.08.-23.08. + 26.08.-29.08.2024

Montag - Freitag
Linie SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Zug RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46

Bochum Hbf Hbf/Buddenbergplatz ab 0:14 0:55 5:14 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14

Bochum-West Hst. Junggesellenstraße ab 0:19 1:00 5:19 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19

Bochum-Hamme Hst. Amtsstraße ab 0:24 1:05 5:24 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Bochum-Riemke Rensingstraße ab 0:33 1:14 5:33 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 an 0:50 1:29 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 ab 1:29

Gelsenkirchen Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 11 an 1:43



BM 34351 - RB 46 - 16.08.-30.08.2024 - Kundenfahrplan  07.08.2024  08:43 10 von 10

RB 46: Bochum - Herne Wanne-Eickel - Gelsenkirchen

Gültig: 30.08.2024

Freitag
Linie SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV RB 46 RB 46 RB 46

Zug RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 RB 46 31482 31484 31486

Bochum Hbf Hbf/Buddenbergplatz ab 0:14 0:55 5:14 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:14 21:14 21:49 22:49 23:49

Bochum-West Hst. Junggesellenstraße ab 0:19 1:00 5:19 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:19 21:19 21:51 22:51 23:51

Bochum-Hamme Hst. Amtsstraße ab 0:24 1:05 5:24 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:24 21:24 21:54 22:54 23:54

Bochum-Riemke Rensingstraße ab 0:33 1:14 5:33 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:33 21:33 21:58 22:58 23:58

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 an 0:50 1:29 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:04 23:04 0:04

Herne Wanne-Eickel Hbf Hbf, Bstg. 7 ab 1:29 22:05 23:05 0:05

Gelsenkirchen Hbf an 1:43 22:11 23:11 0:11


